
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:46:03 AM Page 1 of 10

MORNING ROUTES:

International High School at Largo

BUS 017
06:05 AM McConnel Dr W & Village Dr W

07:29 AM WESTPHALIA RD AND CEDAR WAY

07:50 AM Brown Station Rd & Pyles Dr

08:02 AM Birdie Ln & Northern Lights Dr

08:08 AM Acorn Park St & Fernwood Dr

08:16 AM Cedarhollow ln & New Orchard Dr

08:46 AM Old Marlboro Pike & Mapleshade Ln (Door Side)

BUS 164
08:15 AM Columbia Pl & Flagstaff St

08:20 AM 3119 75th Ave @ Over Land Gardesn Apt - Stop @ crosswalk before traffic ci

08:23 AM Dodge Park Rd - King Square Apts @ Metro Bus Stop Sign #3417

08:33 AM Glenarden Pkwy & Hayes St

08:37 AM 8724 Glenarden Pkwy @ Glengarden Branch Library

08:39 AM Kelner Dr & Reicher St

08:42 AM Brightseat Rd @ Maple Ridge Apts - 2nd entrance

08:56 AM LARGO CENTER DR AND LAKE POINTE CT @ THE GAZEBO

BUS 165
07:47 AM Gondar Ave & Highland Park Dr

07:50 AM Booker Dr & Carrington Ave

07:53 AM 71st Ave & Cabin Branch Dr

07:55 AM Birchleaf Ave & Seat Pleasant Dr

07:59 AM 69th St & Baltic St

08:04 AM 58th Ave & J St

08:18 AM Burnside Rd & Palmer Park Rd

08:21 AM Greenleaf Rd & Matthew Henson Ave

08:25 AM Greeley Rd & Markham Ln

08:37 AM Hill Rd & Willow Hill Dr

08:42 AM Hill Oaks Rd & Nalley Rd

08:51 AM Garrett A Morgan Blvd & Gibbs Way

08:55 AM Norair Ave & Hillview Rd

BUS 246
07:19 AM Finns Ln & Patterson St

07:23 AM Garrison Rd & W Lanham Dr

07:33 AM 68th Ave & Webster St

07:50 AM Eastpine Dr & Patterson St

07:53 AM 67th Ave & Oliver St

07:56 AM Fernwood Ter & Riverdale Rd

07:59 AM 6820 Riverdale Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:46:04 AM Page 2 of 10

08:01 AM Auburn Ave & Riverdale Rd

08:04 AM 1st St & Auburn Ave

08:08 AM Good Luck Rd & Lamont Dr

08:10 AM Lamont Dr & Quentin St

08:13 AM Lamont Dr & Westbrook Dr

08:17 AM Fontainebleau Dr & Karen Elaine Dr

08:35 AM Barcroft Dr & Lavall Dr

08:39 AM Doubletree Ln & Saint Josephs Dr

BUS 247
07:59 AM Good Luck Rd & Carlton East Apts Dr (SW)

08:03 AM Lanham Severn Rd & Santa Cruz St

08:05 AM 9332 Lanham Severn Rd

08:08 AM 5th St & Main St

08:11 AM 89th Ave & Spring Ave

08:12 AM 6209 PRINCESS GARDEN PKWY

08:15 AM 2nd St & Brightlea Dr

08:18 AM 94th Ave & Van Buren St

BUS 264
07:56 AM Whitfield Chapel Rd @ Del Vista Apts

07:59 AM Crandall Rd & Lanham Station Rd & Whitfield Chapel Rd

08:06 AM McHenry Ln @ Jame Mc Henry ES Driveway

08:10 AM Barker Pl & Fontana Dr

08:47 AM Baltimore Ln & Buena Vista Ave

BUS 342
08:26 AM 57th Ave @ Capital View Apt & Bladensburg HS

08:31 AM 64th Ave & Calvert Hall Apts Drive

08:34 AM 65th Ave & Landing Way

08:39 AM 71st Ave & Greenvale Pkwy

08:43 AM 72nd Ave & Taylor St

08:47 AM Cooper Ln & Eldridge St

08:50 AM KILMER ST @ ENT SHOPPING CENTER

BUS 420
08:36 AM Nesconset Dr & New Haven Dr

BUS 421
08:25 AM Caribon Ct & Caribon St

08:56 AM Fairlakes Pl & Forest Lake Ter & Sea Pines Dr

BUS 424
07:34 AM Prospect Knolls Dr & Sutters Ln

BUS 461
06:33 AM Beltsville Dr & Beltsville Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:46:04 AM Page 3 of 10

06:39 AM MARYLAND FARMS @ TENNIS COURTS

06:41 AM POWDER MILL RD @ BARCLAY SQUARE APTS ENT

06:44 AM EVANS TRAIL & EVANS TRAIL WAY

06:49 AM Greenwood Rd & Emack Rd

06:57 AM Brandon Ln & Cedar Ln

07:01 AM 45th Pl & Tonquil St

07:08 AM Elizabeth St & Quimby Ave

07:59 AM Ammendale Way & Narrow Trail Ter

08:02 AM 11534 Old Baltimore Pike

08:11 AM Cherrywood Ter & Springhill Dr - Springhill Lake Elementary

08:16 AM Cunningham Dr & Pontiac St

08:43 AM Cipriano Rd & Cipriano Woods Ct

BUS 462
08:46 AM 9310 Cherry Hill Rd @ Seven Springs Apt - Playscape/pool

BUS 548
07:25 AM Brooks Dr & Ridley St

07:26 AM Brooks Dr @ Oakcrest Towers Entrance 2021-2041

07:30 AM Brookfield Dr & Wyngate Rd

07:33 AM 2205 Shadyside Ave

07:38 AM Alton St & Nova Ave

07:40 AM Glacier Ave & Nova Ave

07:42 AM Pacific Ave & Ridley St

07:45 AM Fable St & Glacier Ave

07:47 AM Doppler St & Nova Ave

07:51 AM Bayou Ave & Capitol Heights Blvd & Emmet St

07:53 AM Central Ave & Yolanda Ave

07:58 AM Central Ave &  Zelma Ave

08:02 AM Clearfield Pl & Rolling Ridge Dr

08:12 AM Chapparal Dr & Shady Glen Dr

08:15 AM WALKER MILL RD @ ENT TO REGENCY LA  APTS

08:21 AM Breton Dr & Gateway Blvd

08:25 AM Marlboro Pike & Viceroy Ave

08:29 AM Donnell Dr & Donnell Pl

08:39 AM Wintergreen Ave & Mason St

08:42 AM Altamont Ave & Kipling Pkwy

08:45 AM Overton Dr & Richard Dr

08:46 AM 1908 RITCHIE RD

08:53 AM DARLINGTON ST AND RICHVILLE DR

BUS 631
07:19 AM Ashland Dr & Maple Terr

07:52 AM Parkside Dr & Sharon Ct

BUS 673



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:46:04 AM Page 4 of 10

07:30 AM Dianna Dr & Swann Rd

07:42 AM LORRAINE DR AND CENTER DR

07:52 AM Brinkley Rd & Southfield Rd

07:59 AM Acorn Dr & Bushey Dr

08:18 AM Plaza Dr & Silver Hill Rd

08:24 AM Surrey Service Dr @ Entrance to Surrey Square Apt

08:28 AM Hil Mar Dr @2nd Entrance The Avanti

08:32 AM Keystone Manor Dr & Walters Ln

08:40 AM Alpine St & Atwood St @Rental Office

BUS 677
08:15 AM 5511 Fisher Rd

08:26 AM Huntley Square Dr @ Brinkley Rd

08:34 AM Brinkley Rd & Brinkley Ct (E)

08:48 AM Braymer Ave & Walton Ave

08:55 AM SUITLAND RD AND MARIANNE DR

BUS 734
07:41 AM Dominion Dr & Ferndale Pl

07:56 AM Esther Dr & Kerby Hill Rd

08:05 AM Livingston Rd & Busit Ave (S)

08:16 AM Wilson Bridge Dr @ Brookside Condo @ Pool

08:20 AM Devon Hills Dr & Palmer Rd

08:33 AM Bock Rd & Hempstead Dr (E)

BUS 735
07:50 AM Deal Dr & Kennebec St

07:55 AM Sachem Dr & Tecumseh Dr

08:01 AM Birchwood Dr & Galloway Dr

08:06 AM Oxon Hill Rd @ ENTRANCE TO RIVERSIDE PLAZA APTS

08:15 AM Rosecroft Village Dr & Rosecroft Village Cir

08:22 AM Hagan Rd & Leslie Ave

08:27 AM DANVILLE DR AND SHELDON AVE

08:32 AM 2814 Iverson St

08:37 AM 22nd Pl & 23rd Pkwy

08:45 AM Old Branch Ave & Long View Rd

BUS 833
08:13 AM 8200 Croom Rd

08:50 AM Lemocks Dr & Wyld Dr

08:58 AM 8116 Rosaryville Rd - At mailboxes

BUS 838
08:02 AM Brandywine Heights Rd & Sheehan Dr

08:31 AM Moores Ln & Surratts Rd

08:44 AM Clayton Ln & Marquis Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:46:04 AM Page 5 of 10

09:06 AM Cheltenham Ave & Dorian Ln

09:09 AM Helmsley Dr & Hemsley Dr

09:22 AM Victoria Dr & Woodyard Rd

09:40 AM BUTTERCUP LA @ MAINTENANCE YARD OF FLOWER VILLAGE

09:48 AM 9115 Marlboro Pike - Melwood MHP - Parking lot on Left

BUS 845
07:20 AM Brandywine Rd & Kaine Dr & Danford Dr

07:24 AM Groverton Dr and  Sand Cherry Way

07:47 AM Armor Dr & Hellen Lee Dr

07:50 AM Armor Dr & Buckler Rd

08:02 AM Clinton Manor Dr & Pine View Ln

08:06 AM Brandywine Rd & Horseshoe Rd

08:09 AM Bradley Ln & Old Branch Ave

08:16 AM Garden Dr & Gwynndale Dr

08:23 AM Dixon Dr & Salima St

08:40 AM Bedford Ln & Eton Ln

08:42 AM Manor Circle Dr & Old Branch Ave

08:46 AM 7902 Malcolm Rd

BUS 886
06:34 AM Old Fort Rd & Thornton Dr (N)

06:45 AM Livingston Rd & Chalfont Ave (S)

07:45 AM E Tantallon Dr & Lira Dr

07:58 AM Fort Washington Rd & Kimberly Woods Ln

08:05 AM Caltor Ln & Portland Ave

08:10 AM Blount Dr & Genoa Ave

08:30 AM 7801 ALLENTOWN RD

08:34 AM Allentown Rd & Webster Ln

08:44 AM Allentown Rd & Karen Anne Dr

08:47 AM Allentown Rd & Coolridge Rd

BUS 894
08:36 AM Brandywine Rd & Lytton Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:46:04 AM Page 6 of 10

International High School at Largo

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 012
06:02 PM McConnel Dr W & Village Dr W

BUS 017
04:32 PM Cedarhollow ln & New Orchard Dr

04:37 PM Birdie Ln & Northern Lights Dr

04:43 PM Acorn Park St & Fernwood Dr

04:58 PM Brown Station Rd & Pyles Dr

05:20 PM WESTPHALIA RD AND CEDAR WAY

06:56 PM Old Marlboro Pike & Mapleshade Ln (Door Side)

BUS 164
04:36 PM LARGO CENTER DR AND LAKE POINTE CT @ THE GAZEBO

04:48 PM Brightseat Rd @ Maple Ridge Apts - 2nd entrance

04:52 PM 8724 Glenarden Pkwy @ Glengarden Branch Library

04:55 PM Glenarden Pkwy & Hayes St

05:04 PM Dodge Park Rd - King Square Apts @ Metro Bus Stop Sign #3417

05:09 PM 3119 75th Ave @ Over Land Gardesn Apt - Stop @ crosswalk before t

BUS 165
04:36 PM Norair Ave & Hillview Rd

04:43 PM Garrett A Morgan Blvd & Gibbs Way

04:52 PM Hill Oaks Rd & Nalley Rd

04:57 PM Hill Rd & Willow Hill Dr

05:04 PM Gondar Ave & Highland Park Dr

05:07 PM Booker Dr & Carrington Ave

05:10 PM 71st Ave & Cabin Branch Dr

05:12 PM Birchleaf Ave & Seat Pleasant Dr

05:17 PM 58th Ave & J St

05:31 PM Burnside Rd & Palmer Park Rd

05:34 PM Greenleaf Rd & Matthew Henson Ave

05:38 PM Greeley Rd & Markham Ln

05:47 PM Columbia Pl & Flagstaff St

BUS 246
04:46 PM Doubletree Ln & Saint Josephs Dr

04:54 PM Barcroft Dr & Lavall Dr

05:04 PM Garrison Rd & W Lanham Dr

05:13 PM Fernwood Ter & Riverdale Rd

05:16 PM Eastpine Dr & Patterson St

05:19 PM 67th Ave & Oliver St

05:23 PM 6820 Riverdale Rd

05:25 PM Auburn Ave & Riverdale Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:46:04 AM Page 7 of 10

05:28 PM 1st St & Auburn Ave

05:32 PM Finns Ln & Patterson St

05:41 PM Fontainebleau Dr & Karen Elaine Dr

05:45 PM Lamont Dr & Westbrook Dr

05:48 PM Lamont Dr & Quentin St

05:50 PM Good Luck Rd & Lamont Dr

BUS 247
05:57 PM Prospect Knolls Dr & Sutters Ln

06:58 PM Lanham Severn Rd & Santa Cruz St (NE)

07:00 PM 9332 Lanham Severn Rd

07:03 PM 5th St & Main St

07:06 PM 89th Ave & Spring Ave

07:07 PM 6209 PRINCESS GARDEN PKWY

07:10 PM 2nd St & Brightlea Dr

07:13 PM 94th Ave & Van Buren St

07:16 PM Good Luck Rd & Carlton East Apts Dr (SW)

BUS 264
04:38 PM Whitfield Chapel Rd @ Del Vista Apts

04:41 PM Crandall Rd & Lanham Station Rd & Whitfield Chapel Rd

04:49 PM McHenry Ln @ Jame Mc Henry ES Driveway

04:53 PM Barker Pl & Fontana Dr

05:06 PM Baltimore Ln & Buena Vista Ave

BUS 349
04:37 PM 72nd Ave & Taylor St

04:40 PM 71st Ave & Greenvale Pkwy

04:43 PM 68th Ave & Webster St

04:46 PM 64th Ave & Calvert Hall Apts Drive

04:49 PM 65th Ave & Landing Way

04:52 PM Cooper Ln & Eldridge St

04:56 PM KILMER ST @ ENT SHOPPING CENTER

05:11 PM 57th Ave @ Capital View Apt & Bladensburg HS

BUS 420
05:38 PM Nesconset Dr & New Haven Dr

BUS 421
04:41 PM Fairlakes Pl & Forest Lake Ter & Sea Pines Dr

05:11 PM Caribon Ct & Caribon St

BUS 461
04:43 PM Cipriano Rd & Cipriano Woods Ct

05:16 PM 45th Pl & Tonquil St

05:23 PM Brandon Ln & Cedar Ln

05:25 PM Greenwood Rd & Emack Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:46:04 AM Page 8 of 10

05:38 PM Beltsville Dr & Beltsville Rd

05:42 PM EVANS TRAIL & EVANS TRAIL WAY

05:46 PM POWDER MILL RD @ BARCLAY SQUARE APTS ENT

05:54 PM Elizabeth St & Quimby Ave

06:35 PM Ammendale Way & Narrow Trail Ter

06:38 PM 11534 Old Baltimore Pike

06:47 PM Cherrywood Ter & Springhill Dr - Springhill Lake Elementary

06:53 PM Cunningham Dr & Pontiac St

BUS 462
06:02 PM 9310 Cherry Hill Rd @ Seven Springs Apt - Playscape/pool

BUS 548
04:40 PM DARLINGTON ST AND RICHVILLE DR

04:46 PM Overton Dr & Richard Dr

04:47 PM 1908 RITCHIE RD

04:50 PM Altamont Ave & Kipling Pkwy

04:55 PM Wintergreen Ave & Mason St

04:57 PM Breton Dr & Gateway Blvd

05:02 PM WALKER MILL RD @ ENT TO REGENCY LA  APTS

05:06 PM Chapparal Dr & Shady Glen Dr

05:14 PM Clearfield Pl & Rolling Ridge Dr

05:20 PM Central Ave & Yolanda Ave

05:24 PM Central Ave &  Zelma Ave

05:29 PM Doppler St & Nova Ave

05:32 PM Bayou Ave & Capitol Heights Blvd & Emmet St

05:36 PM Fable St & Glacier Ave

05:40 PM Pacific Ave & Ridley St

05:42 PM Glacier Ave & Nova Ave

05:44 PM Alton St & Nova Ave

05:47 PM 2205 Shadyside Ave

05:49 PM Brookfield Dr & Wyngate Rd

05:54 PM Brooks Dr @ Oakcrest Towers Entrance 2021-2041

05:55 PM Brooks Dr & Ridley St

06:00 PM Marlboro Pike & Viceroy Ave

06:05 PM Keystone Manor Dr & Walters Ln

06:10 PM Donnell Dr & Donnell Pl

BUS 631
05:36 PM Parkside Dr & Sharon Ct

06:05 PM Ashland Dr & Maple Terr

BUS 673
04:34 PM 69th St & Baltic St

04:57 PM Alpine St & Atwood St @Rental Office

05:11 PM Surrey Service Dr @ Entrance to Surrey Square Apt



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:46:04 AM Page 9 of 10

05:15 PM Hil Mar Dr @2nd Entrance The Avanti

05:20 PM Plaza Dr & Silver Hill Rd

05:27 PM Dianna Dr & Swann Rd

05:36 PM SUITLAND RD AND MARIANNE DR

05:43 PM Braymer Ave & Walton Ave

06:03 PM LORRAINE DR AND CENTER DR

06:09 PM Brinkley Rd & Brinkley Ct (E)

06:15 PM Acorn Dr & Bushey Dr

06:30 PM 5511 Fisher Rd

06:45 PM Huntley Square Dr @ Brinkley Rd

06:49 PM Brinkley Rd & Southfield Rd

BUS 734
04:51 PM Bock Rd & Hempstead Dr (E)

05:07 PM Busit Ave & Livingston Rd (E)

05:17 PM Devon Hills Dr & Palmer Rd

05:24 PM Wilson Bridge Dr @ Brookside Condo @ Pool

05:28 PM Esther Dr & Kerby Hill Rd

05:45 PM Dominion Dr & Ferndale Pl

BUS 735
04:56 PM Old Branch Ave & Long View Rd

05:03 PM 2814 Iverson St

05:08 PM 22nd Pl & 23rd Pkwy

05:14 PM DANVILLE DR AND SHELDON AVE

05:19 PM Hagan Rd & Leslie Ave

05:25 PM Rosecroft Village Dr & Rosecroft Village Cir

05:44 PM Deal Dr & Kennebec St

05:49 PM Sachem Dr & Tecumseh Dr

05:55 PM Birchwood Dr & Galloway Dr

06:00 PM Oxon Hill Rd @ ENTRANCE TO RIVERSIDE PLAZA APTS

BUS 833
04:51 PM 8116 Rosaryville Rd - At mailboxes

05:07 PM Lemocks Dr & Wyld Dr

05:41 PM Binghampton Pl & Monmouth Dr

06:15 PM 8200 Croom Rd

07:17 PM 15505 Brandywine Rd

BUS 838
04:37 PM 9115 Marlboro Pike - Melwood MHP - Parking lot on Left

05:14 PM BUTTERCUP LA @ MAINTENANCE YARD OF FLOWER VILLAGE

05:23 PM Victoria Dr & Woodyard Rd

05:35 PM Clayton Ln & Marquis Ln

05:51 PM Cheltenham Ave & Dorian Ln

05:55 PM Helmsley Dr & Hemsley Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:46:04 AM Page 10 of 10

06:57 PM Brandywine Heights Rd & Sheehan Dr

07:26 PM Moores Ln & Surratts Rd

BUS 845
04:47 PM 7902 Malcolm Rd

04:50 PM Manor Circle Dr & Old Branch Ave

04:53 PM Bedford Ln & Eton Ln

05:09 PM Dixon Dr & Salima St

05:12 PM Garden Dr & Gwynndale Dr

05:19 PM Bradley Ln & Old Branch Ave

05:27 PM Brandywine Rd & Horseshoe Rd

05:31 PM Clinton Manor Dr & Pine View Ln

05:45 PM Armor Dr & Buckler Rd

05:48 PM Armor Dr & Hellen Lee Dr

06:04 PM Brandywine Rd & Kaine Dr & Danford Dr

06:08 PM Groverton Dr and  Sand Cherry Way

BUS 879
04:56 PM Brandywine Rd & Lytton Ave

BUS 898
04:39 PM Allentown Rd & Coolridge Rd

04:43 PM Allentown Rd & Karen Anne Dr

04:53 PM Allentown Rd & Webster Ln

04:56 PM 7801 ALLENTOWN RD

05:13 PM Old Fort Rd & Thornton Dr (SW)

05:24 PM Livingston Rd & Chalfont Ave (S)

06:25 PM E Tantallon Dr & Lira Dr

06:37 PM Fort Washington Rd & Kimberly Woods Ln

06:44 PM Caltor Ln & Portland Ave

06:49 PM Blount Dr & Genoa Ave


